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Colour

Capacity (L)

Bag Closed Width (mm)
Bag Open Width (mm)
Bag Length (mm)

Bags per Box

Duty

Value
Black
240
762
143
1372
100

Extra Heavy Duty

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Wheelie Bin Liners Extra
Heavy Duty - 240L - Box of
100

Variant code: 18-XHDWBL

240L Extra heavy duty wheelie bin liners. Boxes
contain 4 folds, 25 bags per fold.

Features:

¢ Made from 97% recycled material

e Fit for purpose, performance backed up
by regular testing.

¢ Packed in folds. Ideal for distribution and
portion control
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