



Wheelie Bin Liners Extra Heavy Duty - 240L - Box of 100

Variant code: 18-XHDWBL

240L Extra heavy duty wheelie bin liners. Boxes contain 4 folds, 25 bags per fold.

Features:

- Made from 97% recycled material
- Fit for purpose, performance backed up by regular testing.
- Packed in folds. Ideal for distribution and portion control

Property	Value
Colour	Black
Capacity (L)	240
Bag Closed Width (mm)	762
Bag Open Width (mm)	1143
Bag Length (mm)	1372
Bags per Box	100
Duty	Extra Heavy Duty